Product Specification

Urine Monovette®, 8.5 ml, cap yellow, (Lx@): 92 x
15 mm, 1 piece(s)/blister
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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Type of collection
Type of preparation
Label/ Print

Colour of print/label
Graduation

Cap

Closure type

Light protection
Application

Base shape
Volume of work
Recommended centrifugation

10.258.020

Urine Monovette® , nominal volume: 8.5 ml, without
preparation, Urine tube, (Lx@): 92 x 15 mm, transparent,
graduated, material: PP, Luer screw cap, cap yellow, incl.
collection tip, with plastic label, sterile, 1 piece(s)/blister

Aspiration

without preparation
with plastic label
transparent/yellow
yes

Luer screw cap
screw cap

no

Urine tube

round base

8,5 ml

400 x g

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.
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15 mm, 1 piece(s)/blister

Centrifugation time
Connection

Size

Sample volume
Diameter

Length including cap
Length excluding cap

Length including cap and
plunger

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product
Closure material
Colour of cap

Tube material

Piston material

Piston plunger material

Purity & certification

Satisfies the requirement
Product category

CE certified

Purity standard
Sterilisation

Safety data sheet
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

5 Min
Luer (m)

8.5 ml
15 mm
106 mm
92 mm
127 mm

Polypropylene (PP)

transparent

High Density Polyethylene (HD-PE)
yellow

Polypropylene (PP)

High Density Polyethylene (HD-PE)
Polystyrene (PS)

IATA, ADR

In vitrodiagnostic device, CE
CE

sterile

Electron irradiation

no

yes

500
blister

100

500
13500
351 mm

time without prior notification.
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15 mm, 1 piece(s)/blister

Width of box
Height of box
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

151 mm

171 mm

778 mm

368 mm

195 mm

0.0558 cbm
0.0078 kg

5.5 kg
4038917279093
4038917279086

time without prior notification.
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